TAX INVOICE

Boat Hire Sydney

Description Quantity

Invoice Date
28 Nov 2023

Invoice Number
INV-4629

Reference
PROMETHEUS 28th Nov
11am (48828)

ABN
69 139 512 477

Unit Price Discount

SYDNEY VIP

BOAT CHARTERS

Sydney VIP Boat Charters
Unit 3501

2-4 Cunningham Street
Haymarket NSW 2000
Phone 0412 023 544

GST Amount AUD

Private Charter Motor Yacht PROMETHEUS, a 77' 4.00
Warren Supernova

Max Guest 36
Includes Professional Captain & Crew
Includes fuels, levies and insurance

Wharf Logistic Fee 2.00

Onboard Ammenities Supply / Hire Fee 5.00

# Premium Champagne Glasses, Wine Glasses,
Drinking Glasses

# Cuttelry, Dinner Plates, Side Plates, Desert
Bowls

# Serving Platters, Serviettes, Salt / Pepper,
Sauces

# Electric BBQs (small), 60 cm Oven, Microwave,
Electric Cooktop

# Diswasher, Washing Machine

# Hand Towels, Bath / Beach Towels

# Toiletries, Soap, Clean Linen and interior
furnishings

# Two (Half Size) Fridges and Large Esky

# Supply of Ice & Ice Buckets

# BYO Drinks Delivery prior to charter

# Removal of Rubbish & Recycling

Wait / Steward Staff @ $65/hr per staff (min 4hrs) 1.00
Small Numbers BBQ Menu 2 to 8 People 5.00
Charcuterie / Antipasto - Bresaola / Prosciutto /

Salami /Eggplant ~ Chickpea ~ Tzatziki Dip /Vege

Crudités /

Olives / Feta / Bread/ Crackers

Smoked Salmon - Crusty Baguette / Grilled Lemon

/ Capers / Pickled Red Onion / Dill / Horseradish

Cream

Spiced & Peppered Rump Steak - Chimichurri

1,350.00

50.00

15.00

260.00

78.00

10% 5,400.00

10% 100.00

10% 75.00

10% 260.00

10% 390.00



Description Quantity

Unit Price

Discount GST

Amount AUD

Sauce on the side
Lemon Chicken - Parsley / Minted Yoghurt

Classic Potato Salad - Potato / Parsley / Dill Pickles
/ Egg Mustard Mayonnaise / Spring Onion

Greek Salad Marinated Feta / Kalamata Olive /

Plum Tomato / Cucumber / Red Onion / Crisp

Lettuce / Lemon Oregano Dressing

Crusty French Baguette & Butter

Desert : Chocolate Brownie

Sushi Platter — Nori 1.00
Salmon / Tuna / Teriyaki Chicken / California /

Tempura Prawn / Tofu /

Egg / Cucumber / Avocado

Fresh Fruit Platter 1.00
Seasonal Best / Sliced / Skin Off

Cheese Platter 1.00
Australian & Imported / Cheddar / Wash Rind /

Blue / Brie / Crackers /

Dried Fruits / Nuts

Commission 6534.00

Due Date: 28 Nov 2023
Please pay by Due Date. Payment Options :

Direct Credit (No charge)

Sydney VIP Boat Charters

BSB 062 156

Account Number 1023 6721

Visa / MasterCard / Amex (2.2% Surcharge) - We don't accept Diners
By phone

Paypal (2.2% Surcharge)

Email for Paypal Invoice

Cash (No Charge)

View and pay online now

120.00

69.00

120.00

(0.15)

10%

10%

10%

0.00% 10%

INCLUDES GST 10%

120.00

69.00

120.00

(980.10)

504.90

TOTAL AUD

5,553.90


https://in.xero.com/U36wxXw0dxiHDVQgkpM4yPh2gB90gFni3n9aW3aa?utm_source=invoicePdfLink

