

TAX INVOICE

Boat Hire Sydney

Invoice Date 28 Nov 2023

Invoice Number

Reference PROMETHEUS 28th Nov 11am (48828)

ABN 69 139 512 477

Sydney VIP Boat Charters Unit 3501

2-4 Cunningham Street Haymarket NSW 2000 Phone 0412 023 544

Description	Quantity	Unit Price	Discount	GST	Amount AUD
Private Charter Motor Yacht PROMETHEUS, a 77' Warren Supernova	4.00	1,350.00		10%	5,400.00
Max Guest 36 Includes Professional Captain & Crew Includes fuels, levies and insurance					
Wharf Logistic Fee	2.00	50.00		10%	100.00
Onboard Ammenities Supply / Hire Fee	5.00	15.00		10%	75.00
# Premium Champagne Glasses, Wine Glasses, Drinking Glasses					
# Cuttelry, Dinner Plates, Side Plates, Desert					
Bowls					
# Serving Platters, Serviettes, Salt / Pepper,					
Sauces					
# Electric BBQs (small), 60 cm Oven, Microwave,					
Electric Cooktop					
# Diswasher, Washing Machine					
# Hand Towels, Bath / Beach Towels					
# Toiletries, Soap, Clean Linen and interior furnishings					
# Two (Half Size) Fridges and Large Esky					
# Supply of Ice & Ice Buckets					
# BYO Drinks Delivery prior to charter					
# Removal of Rubbish & Recycling					
Wait / Steward Staff @ \$65/hr per staff (min 4hrs)	1.00	260.00		10%	260.00
Small Numbers BBQ Menu 2 to 8 People	5.00	78.00		10%	390.00

Charcuterie / Antipasto - Bresaola / Prosciutto / Salami /Eggplant ~ Chickpea ~ Tzatziki Dip /Vege Crudités / Olives / Feta / Bread/ Crackers

Smoked Salmon - Crusty Baguette / Grilled Lemon / Capers / Pickled Red Onion / Dill / Horseradish Cream

Spiced & Peppered Rump Steak - Chimichurri

Description	Quantity	Unit Price	Discount	GST	Amount AUD
Sauce on the side					
Lemon Chicken - Parsley / Minted Yoghurt					
Classic Potato Salad - Potato / Parsley / Dill Pickles / Egg Mustard Mayonnaise / Spring Onion					
Greek Salad Marinated Feta / Kalamata Olive / Plum Tomato / Cucumber / Red Onion / Crisp Lettuce / Lemon Oregano Dressing					
Crusty French Baguette & Butter					
Desert : Chocolate Brownie					
Sushi Platter – Nori	1.00	120.00		10%	120.00
Salmon / Tuna / Teriyaki Chicken / California / Tempura Prawn / Tofu / Egg / Cucumber / Avocado					
Fresh Fruit Platter	1.00	69.00		10%	69.00
Seasonal Best / Sliced / Skin Off					
Cheese Platter	1.00	120.00		10%	120.00
Australian & Imported / Cheddar / Wash Rind / Blue / Brie / Crackers / Dried Fruits / Nuts					
Commission	6534.00	(0.15)	0.00%	10%	(980.10)
			INCLUDES GST 10%		504.90
		TOTAL AUD			5,553.90

Due Date: 28 Nov 2023

Please pay by Due Date. Payment Options :

Direct Credit (No charge)

Sydney VIP Boat Charters BSB 062 156 Account Number 1023 6721

Visa / MasterCard / Amex (2.2% Surcharge) - We don't accept Diners

By phone

Paypal (2.2% Surcharge)

Email for Paypal Invoice

Cash (No Charge)

View and pay online now